
 

 

 

23th January 2018 

Implementation of locally based water plans – 2. meeting 

Bilateral Swedish & Danish meeting  
 

Meeting the 8th - 9th February 2018   

Havs- och vattenmyndigheten (HaV), Gullbergs Strandgata 15, 411 04 Göteborg 

 

This is the 2. bilaterally meeting concerning more locally based water plans 

First meeting held place in Copenhagen the 27th April 2017. 

 

At the first meeting, a general understanding for the differences and similarities between the water 

governance in the two countries was achieved.  

 

The overall subject of the meeting still concerns how Water Plans can become more locally anchored.  

 

At this 2. meeting we will have 3 main subjects 

 

- National updates concerning new mayor aspects in connection to water issues, more locally 

based water plans. 

- New experiences concerning catchment officers and Vattenråd/vandråd. 

- How to develop co-governance processes in the 3. Plan period.  

 

 

The meeting will in general be kept in English, because it is our experience that not all participants will 

be comfortable with Danish/Swedish.  

 

 

Welcome ☺ 
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Program (preliminary): 

1 Day, 8th February 
12.00-13.00 Lunch, HaV (Gullbergs Strandgata 15) 
 
13.00–13.30  Welcome, Introduction of participants and program 
 
13.30-14.30 National updates related to more locally based water plans 

▪ Denmark, Miljø- og Fødevareministeriet, Kirsten Flemming Hansen  
▪ Sweden, HaV, nn  
▪ Discussion (20 min) 

 
14.30-15.30 Vattenråd/Vandråd.  Present status and future.  

▪ Denmark: Experiences from 2017 work on water courses (Aarhus University, 
Morten Graversgaard)  

▪ Sweden: Leanings in general and in WaterCoG pilots (HaV, Peter Nolbrant) 
▪ Discussion 

 
15.30-16.00 Coffee 
 
16.00-17.30  Catchment officers 

▪ Denmark, SEGES, Flemming Gertz 

• Concept idea and status 

• Priority mapping and design 

• Technical tools 

• Applications 
▪ Sweden 

• Concept ideas LRF, Markus Hoffmann 
▪ Discussion 

 
17.30-19.00 Finding hotel. We recommend www.hotelflora.se or www.hotelvasa.se. Booking on your 

own preferably as soon as possible.  
 
19.00 Dinner 
 

2. Day, 9th February 
How to develop co-governance processes in the 3. Plan period  
 
08.30-10.00 Involving processes 3. Plan period - Sweden 

▪ Timetable of work programme and overview of the significant water management 
issues identified in the river basin districts of South Baltic and Skagerak and 
Kattegatt, Vattenmyndigheten, Björn Lagerdahl 

▪ Considerations concerning involving processes,  

• LRF, Markus Hoffmann 

• Falkenbergs kommun, Ingela Danielsson 
▪ Discussion 

 
10.00-10.30 Coffee 
 
10.30-12.00 Involving processes 3. Plan period – Denmark  

▪ Considerations concerning involving processes,  

• Department, Kirsten Flemming Hansen 

• KL (kommunernes Landsforening), Niels Phillip Jensen 

• SEGES, Flemming Gertz 
▪ Discussion 

 
12.00-13.00  Summary of the meeting 
 
13.00-14.00  Lunch and departure 

http://www.hotelflora.se/
http://www.hotelvasa.se/
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Participants (preliminary) 

 

Institution Name Title Mail 

Havs- och vattenmyndigheten (HaV) Katarina Vartia Utredare katarina.vartia@havochvatten.se 

Havs- och vattenmyndigheten (HaV) Ylva Engwall Utredare ylva.engwall@havochvatten.se 

Havs- och vattenmyndigheten (HaV) Jonas Svensson Utredare jonas.svensson@havochvatten.se 

Havs- och vattenmyndigheten (HaV) Marie Berghult Enhetschef Marie.berghult@havochvatten.se 

Havs- och vattenmyndigheten (HaV) Björn Sjöberg Avdelningschef Bjorn.sjoberg@havochvatten.se 

Havs- och vattenmyndigheten (HaV) Robert Almstrand Utredare Robert.almstrand@havochvatten.se 

Miljödepartementet, Vattenmiljögruppen Martin Larsson Dep.sekr. martin.h.larsson@regerings-

kansliet.se 

Statens jordbruksverk  Jennie Wallentin Utredare jennie.wallentin@jordbruksverket.se 

Lantbrukarnas Riksförbund (LRF) Markus Hoffman Expert vatten och väx-

tnäring 

markus.hoffman@lrf.se 

Falkenbergs Kommun Ingela Danielsson Kommun ekolog ingela.danielsson@falkenberg.se 

Vattenråd repræsentant Peter Nolbrant Pilot officer peter.nolbrant@havochvatten.se 

Vattenmyndigheten Västerhavets vat-

tendistrikt (Länsstyrelsen i Västra Göta-

lands län) 

Björn Lagerdahl  Vattensamordnare bjorn.lagerdahl@lansstyrelsen.se 

Vattenmyndigheten Västerhavets vat-

tendistrikt (Länsstyrelsen i Västra Göta-

lands län) 

Josefin Levander Vattensamordnare Josefin.levander@lansstyrelsen.se 

Departement, Miljø- og Fødevaremini-

steriet 

Kirsten Flemming Hansen Funktionsleder kfh@mfvm.dk 

Kommunernes Landsforening (KL) Niels Philip Jensen  Konsulent NPJ@kl.dk 

Limfjordssekretariatet Susanne Mortensen  Faglig ekspert susanne.mortensen@aalborg.dk 

Limfjordssekretariatet Niels Erik Vedel  Faglig ekspert niels.vedel@aalborg.dk 

Aarhus Universitet Morten Graversgaard Phd studerende morten.graversgaard@agro.au.dk 

Landbrug & Fødevarer (LF) Erik Jørgensen Chefkonsulent Ejo@lf.dk 

SEGES Irene Wiborg Afdelingschef iaw@seges.dk 

SEGES Flemming Gertz Landskonsulent flg@seges.dk 

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


